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20 - 22 September 2012 

 
LEADERBOARD 

Individuals 

 

CBA: Round 1 = 0 / Round 2 = -4 (Only reduction) 

 
Pos Name Team R1 R2 R3 Holes Total Total 
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1 SZMIDT, Jan (16) Poland 68 67 73 F (1) 208 -5 

2 ANDERSEN, Jeppe (27) Denmark 69 75 66 F (1) 210 -3 

3 PETURSSON, Bjarki (14) Iceland 70 75 67 F (1) 212 -1 

4 BEMBERG, Louis (47) Switzerland 69 77 67 F (1) 213 Par 

5 WOERNHARD, Neal (38) Switzerland 70 72 73 F (1) 215 +2 

6 GRADECKI, Mateusz (7) Poland 73 72 72 F (1) 217 +4 

7 DAOUST, Gary (51) Belgium 70 78 70 F (1) 218 +5 

T8 BELOV, Vasily (12) Russia 71 79 69 F (1) 219 +6 

T8 SVEINBERGSSON, Gisli (23) Iceland 71 76 72 F (1) 219 +6 

T8 MAR GARDARSSON, Ragnar (50) Iceland 67 81 71 F (1) 219 +6 

11 SCHWEIZER, Philippe (29) Switzerland 67 77 76 F (1) 220 +7 

T12 VAN BAARLE, Gaetan (42) Belgium 69 77 75 F (1) 221 +8 

T12 CHEN, Kevin (36) Denmark 70 79 72 F (1) 221 +8 

T12 AXELSEN, John (45) Denmark 73 75 73 F (1) 221 +8 

T12 MOMMAERTS, Bertrand (6) Belgium 71 77 73 F (1) 221 +8 

T16 OSIPOV, Vladimir (3) Russia 74 80 68 F (1) 222 +9 

T16 CAUWEN BERGH, Yohann (15) Belgium 75 78 69 F (1) 222 +9 

T18 GORYANOV, Pavel (21) Russia 73 77 73 F (1) 223 +10 

T18 SOEGAARD, Emil (18) Denmark 76 75 72 F (1) 223 +10 

T18 BJORN MAGNUSSON, Birgir (5) Iceland 72 75 76 F (1) 223 +10 

21 IFF, Mike (11) Switzerland 75 74 75 F (1) 224 +11 

T22 DE BONDT, Alan (24) Belgium 72 77 76 F (1) 225 +12 

T22 JACOBSEN, Frederik (54) Denmark 67 80 78 F (1) 225 +12 

T22 CAPART, Aurian (33) Belgium 70 81 74 F (1) 225 +12 

25 MICHELLOD, Adrien (20) Switzerland 72 79 77 F (1) 228 +15 

26 KOSTOV, Lubomir (1) Bulgaria 75 77 77 F (1) 229 +16 

T27 REINTAM, Georg (44) Estonia 74 83 73 F (1) 230 +17 

T27 KARCZMARCZYK, Michal (25) Poland 74 82 74 F (1) 230 +17 

T29 EIRING, Kristof (22) Hungary 76 75 81 F (1) 232 +19 

T29 DZIUGIEL, Artur (43) Poland 74 83 75 F (1) 232 +19 

T29 THOR RAGNARSSON, Emil (32) Iceland 82 80 70 F (1) 232 +19 

T29 GASIENICA-GVLACZ, Jedrzej (34) Poland 74 82 76 F (1) 232 +19 

T33 AADUSAR, Sander (35) Estonia 71 86 77 F (1) 234 +21 

T33 LIIV, Egeti (8) Estonia 74 83 77 F (1) 234 +21 

35 JARVE, Martin (53) Estonia 77 82 76 F (1) 235 +22 

36 FREIBURGHAUS, Jeremy (2) Switzerland 75 89 72 F (1) 236 +23 

37 NIELSEN, Daniel (9) Denmark 73 83 82 F (1) 238 +25 
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T38 VORONKOV, Denis (30) Russia 87 80 73 F (1) 240 +27 

T38 SWIACKIEWICZ, Piotr (52) Poland 75 84 81 F (1) 240 +27 

40 HORVATH, Marcell (40) Hungary 75 87 79 F (1) 241 +28 

41 CHERNOV, Georgy (39) Russia 84 87 71 F (1) 242 +29 

42 UNN, Martin (26) Estonia 82 82 80 F (1) 244 +31 

43 LAINE, Andri (17) Estonia 79 87 80 F (1) 246 +33 

44 JASONARSON, Isak (41) Iceland 79 89 79 F (1) 247 +34 

T45 BERTA, Mate (4) Hungary 82 90 85 F (1) 257 +44 

T45 HORVATH, Adam (31) Hungary 86 96 75 F (1) 257 +44 

47 YURIEV, Kirill (48) Russia 91 89 81 F (1) 261 +48 

48 CSANYL, Oliver (13) Hungary 88 96 83 F (1) 267 +54 

49 LULOV, Dimitar (46) Bulgaria 90 98 85 F (1) 273 +60 

T50 YOTZEV, Georgy (19) Bulgaria 86 94 95 F (1) 275 +62 

T50 ROSZA, David (49) Hungary 87 101 87 F (1) 275 +62 

52 STAIKOV, Rayan (10) Bulgaria 106 99 87 F (1) 292 +79 

53 SAVOV, Dimitar (37) Bulgaria 105 111 96 F (1) 312 +99 

54 HRISTAKIEV, Gencho (28) Bulgaria 103 123 102 F (1) 328 +115 
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1 Switzerland 353 379 363 F 1095 +30 

2 Denmark 352 384 361 F 1097 +32 

3 Belgium 352 387 361 F 1100 +35 

4 Iceland 359 387 356 F 1102 +37 

5 Poland 363 386 370 F 1119 +54 

6 Russia 389 403 354 F 1146 +81 

7 Estonia 375 416 383 F 1174 +109 

8 Hungary 406 444 403 F 1253 +188 

9 Bulgaria 459 479 440 F 1378 +313 
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1  Switzerland 353 379 363 F +30 

  IFF, Mike 75 74 75   +11 

  MICHELLOD, Adrien 72 79 77   +15 

  FREIBURGHAUS, Jeremy 75 89 72   +23 

  WOERNHARD, Neal 70 72 73   +2 

  BEMBERG, Louis 69 77 67   Par 

  SCHWEIZER, Philippe 67 77 76   +7 

 

2  Denmark 352 384 361 F +32 

  CHEN, Kevin 70 79 72   +8 

  SOEGAARD, Emil 76 75 72   +10 

  JACOBSEN, Frederik 67 80 78   +12 

  NIELSEN, Daniel 73 83 82   +25 

  AXELSEN, John 73 75 73   +8 

  ANDERSEN, Jeppe 69 75 66   -3 

 

3  Belgium 352 387 361 F +35 

  VAN BAARLE, Gaetan 69 77 75   +8 

  DE BONDT, Alan  72 77 76   +12 

  CAUWEN BERGH, Yohann 75 78 69   +9 

  CAPART, Aurian 70 81 74   +12 

  DAOUST, Gary 70 78 70   +5 

  MOMMAERTS, Bertrand 71 77 73   +8 

 

4  Iceland 359 387 356 F +37 

  JASONARSON, Isak 79 89 79   +34 

  THOR RAGNARSSON, Emil 82 80 70   +19 

  BJORN MAGNUSSON, Birgir 72 75 76   +10 

  SVEINBERGSSON, Gisli 71 76 72   +6 

  PETURSSON, Bjarki 70 75 67   -1 

  MAR GARDARSSON, Ragnar 67 81 71   +6 
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5  Poland 363 386 370 F +54 

  GRADECKI, Mateusz 73 72 72   +4 

  SZMIDT, Jan 68 67 73   -5 

  KARCZMARCZYK, Michal 74 82 74   +17 

  GASIENICA-GVLACZ, Jedrzej 74 82 76   +19 

  DZIUGIEL, Artur 74 83 75   +19 

  SWIACKIEWICZ, Piotr 75 84 81   +27 

 

6  Russia 389 403 354 F +81 

  OSIPOV, Vladimir 74 80 68   +9 

  BELOV, Vasily 71 79 69   +6 

  VORONKOV, Denis 87 80 73   +27 

  CHERNOV, Georgy 84 87 71   +29 

  GORYANOV, Pavel 73 77 73   +10 

  YURIEV, Kirill 91 89 81   +48 

 

7  Estonia 375 416 383 F +109 

  JARVE, Martin 77 82 76   +22 

  LAINE, Andri 79 87 80   +33 

  UNN, Martin 82 82 80   +31 

  REINTAM, Georg 74 83 73   +17 

  AADUSAR, Sander 71 86 77   +21 

  LIIV, Egeti 74 83 77   +21 

 

8  Hungary 406 444 403 F +188 

  HORVATH, Marcell 75 87 79   +28 

  BERTA, Mate 82 90 85   +44 

  EIRING, Kristof 76 75 81   +19 

  HORVATH, Adam 86 96 75   +44 

  ROSZA, David 87 101 87   +62 

  CSANYL, Oliver 88 96 83   +54 
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9  Bulgaria 459 479 440 F +313 

  KOSTOV, Lubomir  75 77 77   +16 

  LULOV, Dimitar 90 98 85   +60 

  YOTZEV, Georgy 86 94 95   +62 

  STAIKOV, Rayan 106 99 87   +79 

  SAVOV, Dimitar 105 111 96   +99 

  HRISTAKIEV, Gencho 103 123 102   +115 
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